3
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
3/1
Switching
Overview
Contents
Loadbreak Switches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3/2 - 3/4
Changeover Switches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3/5

80 80 37 170 140 108 4 S426KN 65.72
Auxiliary Contacts
Auxiliary contacts n.o. n.c. Order Code Price £
10 1 - OA1G10 4.98
10 - 1 OA1G01 4.98
10 1 1 OA2G11 6.81
Note: A maximum of two auxiliary contact blocks can be fitted to each switch
S37K5N
Switching - Loadbreak Switches
IP65 Polycarbonate Enclosure
“Now fitted with the ‘OT’
load break switch giving
greater ratings and
performance”
www.abb.com/lowvoltage email  info@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
3/3
3
Switching - Loadbreak Switches
IP65 Plastic Enclosure
3 - 4 - 6 pole   16...125 amps
• IP65 rated
• Grey plastic enclosure
• Standard handle - Red/Yellow (padlockable in the off position)
• Cable entries top and bottom
• All OTP16 (excluding 3p) /25/32 all have 25/20mm reducers
Rating @ 415v Cable Dimensions Number
[lth A] [AC22] [AC23] kW entries H W D of Poles Order Code Price £
3P-2xM20
120 85 60 3 + solid neutral OTP16BA3M 17.89
25 16 16 7.5
4P-2xM25+M16
150 130 60 4 OTP16BA4M 24.07
150 130 85 6 OTP16BA6M 53.09
150 130 60 3+ solid neutral OTP25BA3M 23.06
32 25 20 9 2xM25+M16 150 130 60 4 OTP25BA4M 26.48
150 130 85 6 OTP25BA6M 56.67
150 130 60 3+ solid neutral OTP32BA3M 25.01
40 40 23 11 2xM25+M16 150 130 60 4 OTP32BA4M 28.51
150 130 85 6 OTP32BA6M 60.34
200 145 90 3+ solid neutral OTP45BA3M 34.72
63 63 45 22 2xM32+M16 200 145 90 4 OTP45BA4M 40.15
200 145 90 6 OTP45BA6M 76.42
200 145 90 3+ solid neutral OTP63BA3M 44.04
80 80 75 37 2xM32+M16 200 145 90 4 OTP63BA4M 51.80
200 145 90 6 OTP63BA6M 90.67
400 200 140 3+ solid neutral OTP80BA3U 79.66
80 80 55 30 Blank plates 400 200 140 4 OTP80BA4U 110.42
400 200 140 6 OTP80BA6U 192.34
400 200 140 3+ solid neutral OTP125BA3U 142.48
125 125 90 45 Blank plates 400 200 140 4 OTP125BA4U 164.48
400 200 140 6 OTP125BA6U 259.03
OTP16BA3M
OTP25BA3M
OTP45BA3M
OTP80BA3U

Rating @
415v Cable Cross Dimensions Spreader Number
[lth A] Section mm2 H W D Box of Poles Order Code Price £
25 0.75 .. 10 300 240 120 SB1G
3 OT20TPC 208.95
4 OT20FPC 219.45
32 0.75 .. 10 300 240 120 SB1G
3 OT32TPC 213.26
4 OT32FPC 225.22
63 1.5..35 300 240 120 SB1G
3 OT63TPC 247.18
4 OT63FPC 263.92
125 10..70 300 240 120 SB1G
3 OT125TPC 338.25
4 OT125FPC 373.61
200* Bolt M8x20 800 600 335 SB4G
3 OT200TPC 842.89
4 OT200FPC 909.70
315* Bolt M10x30 800 600 335 SB4G
3 OT315TPC 962.27
4 OT315FPC 1,062.61
400* Bolt M10x30 800 600 335 SB4G

• Icu = 36kA@415v
Rating @ 415v Dimensions
[lth A] H W D Spreader Box Order Code Price £
3pole 400 300 180* SB2G MCCB32TP 320.27
32A
4pole 400 300 180* SB2G MCCB32FP 370.63
3pole 400 300 180* SB2G MCCB63TP 320.27
63A
4pole 400 300 180* SB2G MCCB63FP 370.63
3pole 400 300 180* SB2G MCCB100TP 320.27
100A
4pole 400 300 180* SB2G MCCB100FP 370.63
3pole 400 300 180* SB2G MCCB125TP 323.19
125A
4pole 400 300 180* SB2G MCCB125FP 395.13
3pole 400 300 180* SB2G MCCB160TP 323.19
160A
4pole 400 300 180* SB2G MCCB160FP 395.13
3pole 500 360 180* SB2G MCCB250TP 544.08
250A
4pole 500 360 180* SB2G MCCB250FP 662.80
3pole 800 600 250** SB4G MCCB400TP 706.82
400A
4pole 800 600 250** SB4G MCCB400FP 862.01
3pole 800 600 250** SB4G MCCB630TP 930.17
630A
4pole 800 600 250** SB4G MCCB630FP 1133.77
* add 59mm for handle   ** add 50mm for handle
Knockout Configuration:
20 - 32A 2 x 20mm 1 x 25mm
63 - 100 - 125A 1 x 25m 1 x 32mm 1 x 40mm (centre)